Customizable components and reagents and
a selection of services for immunoassay and
molecular diagnostic applications
Helping you
build a smarter
diagnostic assay
Helping you build a smarter diagnostic assay 3
Point-of-care immunoassays 4

n
o
stic assay
Custom sizes and specifications available on request. Contact your local Diagnostic Account Manager.
Technical properties / ordering information
Product code Product name Thickness
Wicking rate
(sec / 4 cm)
Properties Dimensions
VIV7025100R Vivid 70 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 64 to 90
Reliable yet cost-effective media for development,
manufacturing, and use of lateral-flow diagnostic point-of-
care tests
25 mm × 100 m
VIV702550R Vivid 70 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 64 to 90 25 mm × 50 m
VIV702503R Vivid 70 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 64 to 90 25 mm × 3 m
VIV902503R Vivid 90 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 70 to 110 25mm × 3m
VIV902550R Vivid 90 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 70 to 110 25mm × 50m
VIV1202503R Vivid 120 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 95 to 135 25mm × 3m
VIV1202550R Vivid 120 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 95 to 135 25mm × 50m
VIV14025100R Vivid 140 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 120 to 160  25 mm × 100 m
VIV1402550R Vivid 140 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 120 to 160  25 mm × 50 m
VIV1402503R Vivid 140 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 120 to 160  25 mm × 3 m
VIV180200100R Vivid 180 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 120 to 160  200 mm × 100 m
VIV180205100R Vivid 180 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 160 to 200 205 mm × 100 m
VIV1802503R Vivid 180 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 160 to 200 25 mm × 3 m
VIV18025100R Vivid 180 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 160 to 200 25 mm × 100 m
VIV1802550R Vivid 180 LFNC 190 to 230 μm includes 95 to 105 μm polyester support 160 to 200 25 mm × 50 m
20
H
elp
in